
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Murray Twins 11-I

Start 3-21-19
9 soil 9 Finish 3-25-19

22 clay/gravel 31
57 shale 88
83 lime 171
99 shale 270
110 lime 380
46 shale 426
74 lime 500 Set 40’ of   7” w/5sxs   

Ran 967’ of  2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface 125sxs  

6 shale 506
52 lime 558
184 shale 742
26 lime 768
49 shale 817
30 lime 847
15 shale 862
8 lime 870
9 shale 879

13 lime 892
8 shale 900
4 lime 904

32 shale 936
7 Sandy shale 943 Odor

10 bkn sand 953 Good show
20 shale 973 T.D.


